DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BRIAN DALY PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

BRIAN DOWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BRIAN DUDLEY LTD

BRIAN EDWARDS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BRIAN FAIRCLOUGH (HEATING) LIMITED

BRIAN FAIRCLOUGH (HEATING) LIMITED

BRIAN FORSTER LIMITED

BRIAN GREEN CONSULTANCY COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

BRIAN HEATHCOTE (LEICESTER)

BRIAN HODGE LIMITED

BRIAN HOOPER LTD

BRIAN HYDE LIMITED

BRIAN HYDE LIMITED

BRIAN JOHNSON ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BRIAN LOWE AUTOMOBILES LIMITED

BRIAN MONCUR LTD

BRIANNE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BRIAN NORBURY

BRIAN NORBURY

BRIAN O'LOUGHLIN LIMITED

BRIAN POPE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

BRIAN RICHARDS SURVEYING & SETTING
OUT SERVICES LTD

BRIAN ROBERTS AGENCIES LTD

BRIAN ROBINSON LTD

BRIAN ROBINSON MACHINERY LIMITED

BRIAN SMITH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BRIAN STEPHENS ASSOCIATES LTD.

BRIAN STEVENS CLASSIC CARS LIMITED

BRIAN SWAIN LTD

BRIAN THOMPSON WARRINGTON LTD

BRIAN THOMPSON WARRINGTON LTD

BRIAN WATTS CARPETS
(WELLINGBOROUGH) LI

LIMITED

BRIAN WEBB BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

BRIAN WEST & SON LIMITED

BRIAN WIDDOP PALLETS LIMITED

BRIAN WINTERBOURNE LIMITED

BRIAN WOOD & CO LTD

BRIAN WOOLNOUGH LIMITED

BRIAN WOOLNOUGH (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

BRIAN YEATES ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BRIARFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BRIARGROVE LIMITED

BRIARGROVE LIMITED

BRIARGROVE LIMITED

BRIARGROVE LIMITED

BRIARLY PROJECTS LIMITED

BRIARY LODGE (BECKENHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

BRI (BANBURY) LIMITED

BRICK BARNS FARMS LIMITED

BRICKBERRY PROPERTIES LTD

05499945
02233327
06868710
05528290
04770432
04770432
04231432
06936713

06011993
04839162
04937905
00549267
00549267
04289839
01226492
04761337
FC019620
05133338
05133338
04982977
05660573
05890718

06283596
06626627
05266174
04020891

04534463
07665858
05752744
05152711
05152711
01217619

05391200
04612324
06415788
04803786
05728094
02148023
04448824
04783541
04189353

05179258
05179258
05179258
05179258
04654830
02430973

04682078
00666056
07683148
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23/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
24/06/2011
24/06/2011
27/06/2011
26/06/2011

22/06/2011
24/06/2011
27/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
27/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011
24/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
27/06/2011
24/06/2011
28/06/2011

22/06/2011
24/06/2011
28/06/2011
23/06/2011

23/06/2011
23/06/2011
28/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011

24/06/2011
23/06/2011
24/06/2011
24/06/2011
22/06/2011
27/06/2011
23/06/2011
28/06/2011
22/06/2011

23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011

24/06/2011
25/06/2011
27/06/2011

BRICKBERRY PROPERTIES LTD

BRICKEND CONSULTANTS LTD

BRICKFLAIR HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRICKFLIGHT SERVICES LIMITED
BRICKHILL BAPTIST CHURCH, BEDFORD
THE BRICK HOUSE LIMITED

BRICK HOUSE FARM LIMITED
BRICKHOUSE GARDENS LIMITED
BRICKHOUSE RENTALS LTD

BRICK HOUSE VIDEO LIMITED

BRICK KILN BARNS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BRICKLAYERS LIMITED

BRICKLEHURST MANOR SCHOOL LIMITED

BRICKS AND MOTOR INSURANCE BROKERS
LTD

BRICKS & TILES LIMITED

BRICKSTEM LIMITED

BRICKWAYS LIMITED

BRICKWOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LIMITED

BRICKYABILITY LIMITED

BRICKYARD ENGINEERING LIMITED
THE BRICKYARD (WALES) LIMITED

BRI-COL PLUMBING & HEATING
SERVICES LTD.

BRI-COL PLUMBING & HEATING
SERVICES LTD.

BRICO VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED
THE BRIDAL BOUDOIR LTD

THE BRIDAL CUTTING COMPANY LIMITED
THE BRIDAL LOUNGE (HULL) LIMITED
BRIDECH SERVICES LIMITED

BRIDE HALL GROUP LIMITED

BRIDES BY LUCIA - LEE LIMITED

BRIDESHEAD GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
LIMITED

BRIDESWELL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BRIDEWELL PARK (WORMLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

BRIDGE AND TUNNEL VOICES

BRIDGE AND TUNNEL VOICES

THE BRIDGE APARTMENTS RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

THE BRIDGE APARTMENTS RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

THE BRIDGE APARTMENTS RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

THE BRIDGE APARTMENTS RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

THE BRIDGE CAREER PLANNING AND
PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BRIDGE CLAIMS DIRECT LIMITED

BRIDGE CORNER MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

07683148
06896964
06881817
02934269
06829106
06911959
06854989
03397921
06615898
04226184
06630733

02878336
04236120
04838284

06253207
02919395
06481845
04739818

05033549
06533601
04545471
05845883

05845883
04462331
07282776
07291678
06686357
04366993
01764288
05113829
02550680
05492521
05612909
05264804
05264804
05490581
05490581
05490581
05490581
05151027

07186915
06268573

27/06/2011
28/06/2011
24/06/2011
28/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011
23/06/2011
24/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011

23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011

28/06/2011
23/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011

28/06/2011
24/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011

28/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
23/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
28/06/2011

22/06/2011
27/06/2011



